Item Code Item Description Group Excl Price Incl Price
PLS0539020 BUDDING KNIFE 3.9020 BUD 172.20         196.31
CDGV3.9040 BUDDING KNIFE 3.9040 BUD 153.60         175.10
PLS02150 BUDDING TAPE 150mm(2000) BUD 137.40         156.64
PLS02175 BUDDING TAPE 175mm(2000) BUD 152.60         173.96
PLS02250 BUDDING TAPE 250mm(2000) BUD 199.00         226.86
PLS2550 BUDDING TAPE 25mm x 50m BUD 52.65           60.02
PLS02300 BUDDING TAPE 300mm(2000) BUD 231.34         263.73
PLASBUD-TAPEBUDDY TAPE 25mmx40mmx40m BUD 216.80         247.15
SHE600 DURATOOL GRAFTING MACHINE BUD 290.00         330.60
LABRPA101 PARAFILM 12.5x27.5m(12) BUD 304.00         346.56
LABRPA100 PARAFILM M 4"x125ft BUD 352.00         401.28
Item Code Item Description Group Excl Price Incl Price
PLS02 TAPE BINDING RED (10) 16m PER ROLL TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLS01 TAPE BINDING WH (10) 40m PER ROLL TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLA50BLFLAGGING TAPE 50mm BLUE TAPE 31.20           35.57
PLASFLA-12MMFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Wh TAPE 11.00           12.54
PLASFLAG1130WHFLAGGING TAPE 11mmx30m Wh TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLA12PNKFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Pnk TAPE 11.00           12.54
PLASFLAG12YELFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Yel TAPE 19.00           21.66
PLASFLAG12REDFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Red TAPE 19.00           21.66
PLASFLAWHBFLAGGING TAPE - WHITE(Box) TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLABLBFLAGGING TAPE - BLUE(Box) TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLAGRBFLAGGING TAPE - GREEN(Box) TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLAORBFLAGGING TAPE - ORANGE(Box) TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLAREDBFLAGGING TAPE - RED(Box) TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLAYELBFLAGGING TAPE - YELLOW(Box) TAPE 98.60           112.40
PLASFLA12GRFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Gr TAPE 19.00           21.66
PLASFLA12BLFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Blu TAPE 19.00           21.66
PLASFLA12ORFLAGGING TAPE 12mm Or TAPE 11.00           12.54
PLSBIN-GREENTAPE BINDING GREEN (10) 26m PER ROLLTAPE 98.60           112.40
Item Code Item Description Group Excl Price Incl Price
PLASDUR-J118DURATOOL RING PLIER J118 + STAPLESTIES 237.60         270.86
PLASDUR-J120DURATOOL RING PLIER J120 + STAPLESTIES 302.00         344.28
PLSDURAT DURATOOL TAPETOOL TIES 825.00         940.50
PLASTIE-EASI310EASI TIE LARGE 310mm TIES 2.18             2.49
PLASTIE-EASI170EASI TIE MEDIUM 170mm TIES 0.87             0.99
PLASDUR-A18J118 STAPLES TIES 90.45           103.11
AF05 MAX BLADE TIES 76.80           87.55
PLASMAX-HRFMAX MACHINE HRF BINDING TIES 990.00         1 128.60
AF02 MAX STAPLES x 4800 TIES 40.00           45.60
PLSJ99-10 PUSHER UNIT TIES 38.00           43.32
AFSTAP14010STAPLES 140/10 10mm(5000) TIES 52.20           59.51
PLASSTA-4 STAPLES G-1305-M HRF TIES 67.50           76.95
AF06 TIES WIRE 150x1.6 GALV(500) TIES 99.68           113.64
VEG22TC TOMATO CLIPS 22mm TIES 0.10             0.11
VEG27TC TOMATO CLIPS 27mm TIES 0.14             0.16
GRATRT264605TREE TIE - H/DUTY BLACK TIES 2.85             3.25
PLASTIE-02 TREE TIE CHAIN/L #2 12mmx25m TIES 158.00         180.12
PLASTIE-04 TREE TIE CHAIN/L #4 25mmx25m TIES 305.00         347.70
PLASSUN-630TWISTIE ROLLS TIES 13.50           15.39
PLASVIN-3.5 VINYL TIES 3.5mm x 100m GR TIES 88.82           101.25
PLSVIN-3.5 VINYL TIES 3.5mmx150m GREEN TIES 106.00         120.84